Supplementary Table 4. 
List of enriched GOs using the 177 single gene families (SGF). 
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GO ID
G0:0005524
G0:0005525
G0:0005737
G0:0006281
G0:0006633
G0:0051188
G0:0000049
G0:0006754
G0:0032984
G0:0004312
G0:0006418
G0:0004812
G0:0005515
G0:0009119
G0:0034404
G0:0016881
G0:0050793
G0:0051128
G0:0072525
G0:0016741
G0:0019200
G0:0006790
G0:0051536
G0:0003678
G0:0042623

GO Name
ATP binding
GTP binding
cytoplasm
DNA repair
fatty acid biosynthetic process
cofactor biosynthetic process
tRNA binding
ATP biosynthetic process
protein-containing complex disassembly
fatty acid synthase activity
tRNA aminoacylation for protein translation
aminoacyl-tRNA ligase activity
protein binding
ribonucleoside metabolic process
nucleobase-containing small molecule biosynthetic process
acid-amino acid ligase activity
regulation of developmental process
regulation of cellular component organization
pyridine-containing compound biosynthetic process
transferase activity, transferring one-carbon groups
carbohydrate kinase activity
sulfur compound metabolic process
iron-sulfur cluster binding
DNA helicase activity
ATPase activity, coupled

GO Category
MOLECULAR_FUNCTION
MOLECULAR_FUNCTION

FDR
1.30E-08
2.11E-05

CELLULAR_COMPONENT 0.00120194

BIOLOGICAL_PROCESS
BIOLOGICAL_PROCESS
BIOLOGICAL_PROCESS
MOLECULAR_FUNCTION
BIOLOGICAL_PROCESS
BIOLOGICAL_PROCESS
MOLECULAR_FUNCTION
BIOLOGICAL_PROCESS
MOLECULAR_FUNCTION
MOLECULAR_FUNCTION
BIOLOGICAL_PROCESS
BIOLOGICAL_PROCESS
MOLECULAR_FUNCTION
BIOLOGICAL_PROCESS
BIOLOGICAL_PROCESS
BIOLOGICAL_PROCESS
MOLECULAR_FUNCTION
MOLECULAR_FUNCTION
BIOLOGICAL_PROCESS
MOLECULAR_FUNCTION
MOLECULAR_FUNCTION
MOLECULAR_FUNCTION

0.003141959
0.003715259
0.004051191
0.008374348
0.009672793
0.015170749
0.015170749
0.015293841
0.015293841
0.015293841
0.016997222
0.018402203
0.021609896
0.030810333
0.030810333
0.030810333
0.030810333
0.030810333
0.031593068
0.037502182
0.045902457
0.046996934

P-Value
1.91E-10
5.29E-07
4.11E-05
1.21E-04
1.52E-04
1.74E-04
4.09E-04
4.81E-04
8.60E-04
8.60E-04
9.07E-04
9.07E-04
9.00E-04

0.001029689
0.001122765
0.001337177
0.002053133
0.002053133
0.002031767
0.002052779
0.002053133
0.002132635
0.002563974
0.003178015
0.003274127

Number of SGF
37
10
25
10
6
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GO ID GO Name GO Category FDR P-Value Number of SGF

GO:0005524 ATP binding MOLECULAR_FUNCTION 1.30E-08 1.91E-10 37

GO:0005525 GTP binding MOLECULAR_FUNCTION 2.11E-05 5.29E-07 10

GO:0005737 cytoplasm CELLULAR_COMPONENT 0.00120194 4.11E-05 25

GO:0006281 DNA repair BIOLOGICAL_PROCESS 0.003141959 1.21E-04 10

GO:0006633 fatty acid biosynthetic process BIOLOGICAL_PROCESS 0.003715259 1.52E-04 6

GO:0051188 cofactor biosynthetic process BIOLOGICAL_PROCESS 0.004051191 1.74E-04 13

GO:0000049 tRNA binding MOLECULAR_FUNCTION 0.008374348 4.09E-04 4

GO:0006754 ATP biosynthetic process BIOLOGICAL_PROCESS 0.009672793 4.81E-04 6

GO:0032984 protein-containing complex disassembly BIOLOGICAL_PROCESS 0.015170749 8.60E-04 3

GO:0004312 fatty acid synthase activity MOLECULAR_FUNCTION 0.015170749 8.60E-04 3

GO:0006418 tRNA aminoacylation for protein translation BIOLOGICAL_PROCESS 0.015293841 9.07E-04 6

GO:0004812 aminoacyl-tRNA ligase activity MOLECULAR_FUNCTION 0.015293841 9.07E-04 6

GO:0005515 protein binding MOLECULAR_FUNCTION 0.015293841 9.00E-04 9

GO:0009119 ribonucleoside metabolic process BIOLOGICAL_PROCESS 0.016997222 0.001029689 5

GO:0034404 nucleobase-containing small molecule biosynthetic process BIOLOGICAL_PROCESS 0.018402203 0.001122765 7

GO:0016881 acid-amino acid ligase activity MOLECULAR_FUNCTION 0.021609896 0.001337177 4

GO:0050793 regulation of developmental process BIOLOGICAL_PROCESS 0.030810333 0.002053133 3

GO:0051128 regulation of cellular component organization BIOLOGICAL_PROCESS 0.030810333 0.002053133 3

GO:0072525 pyridine-containing compound biosynthetic process BIOLOGICAL_PROCESS 0.030810333 0.002031767 5

GO:0016741 transferase activity, transferring one-carbon groups MOLECULAR_FUNCTION 0.030810333 0.002052779 9

GO:0019200 carbohydrate kinase activity MOLECULAR_FUNCTION 0.030810333 0.002053133 3

GO:0006790 sulfur compound metabolic process BIOLOGICAL_PROCESS 0.031593068 0.002132635 7

GO:0051536 iron-sulfur cluster binding MOLECULAR_FUNCTION 0.037502182 0.002563974 6

GO:0003678 DNA helicase activity MOLECULAR_FUNCTION 0.045902457 0.003178015 4

GO:0042623 ATPase activity, coupled MOLECULAR_FUNCTION 0.046996934 0.003274127 8


